—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

Position

Principal - Lu Sutton

Teacher Lu Sutton
Literacy Coach

Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton
Teacher Lu Sutton

Teacher Lu Sutton

School Office Manager

Teacher Lu Sutton

Resource Specialist Lu Sutton

Custodian Il Day

Library Media Specialist
School Office Technician
Fans Elementary Lead |
Instructional Assistant

Playground Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified
Novato Unified

Department

Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School
Lu Sutton School

Total Wages

$103,669
$102,228
$101,416
$99,537
$95,646
$95,124
$95,034
$94,801
$92,229
$87,255
$86,450
$85,694
$79,242
$71,736
$70,418
$69,290
$68,133
$66,065
$63,262
$57,693
$51,502
$50,757
$26,225
$24,666
$23,939
$20,295
$5,886



