1. 2. 3.	Principal - Lu Sutton Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	1 6 11 6 1	
	Teacher Lu Sutton	Trovato offined	Lu Sutton School	\$103,669
3		Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$102,228
٥.	Literacy Coach	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$101,416
4.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$99,537
5.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,646
6.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,124
7.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$95,034
8.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$94,801
9.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$92,229
10.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$87,255
11.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$86,450
12.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$85,694
13.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$79,242
14.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$71,736
15.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$70,418
16.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$69,290
17.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$68,133
18.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$66,065
19.	School Office Manager	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$63,262
20.	Teacher Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$57,693
21.	Resource Specialist Lu Sutton	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$51,502
22.	Custodian II Day	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$50,757
23.	Library Media Specialist	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$26,225
24.	School Office Technician	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$24,666
25.	Fans Elementary Lead I	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$23,939
26.	Instructional Assistant	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$20,295
27.	Playground Supervisor	Novato Unified	Lu Sutton School	\$5,886